Fecha/lugar

02/08/25 20:00
PISTA 1

02/08/25 20:00
PISTA 3

02/08/25 20:30
PISTA 1

02/08/25 20:30
PISTA 3

02/08/25 21:00
PISTA5

02/08/25 21:30
PISTA5

TORNEO NOCTURNO TEMPUS PADEL

Calendario: MASCULINO B / Grupo A

Local

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Jorge Diaz Cao

Raul Notario Luengo
Edgar Segovia

Sergi Capell
Jose Antonio Martinez Fuentes

Salvador Villarejo Mufioz
Jaume Segarra Gonzalez

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Jorge Diaz Cao

Sergi Capell
Jose Antonio Martinez Fuentes

1/1

Resultado

9-0

7-1

1-8

0-9

3-7

0-8

Visitante

Salvador Villarejo Munoz
Jaume Segarra Gonzalez

Sergi Capell
Jose Antonio Martinez Fuentes

Ruben Rodriguez Martinez
Jorge Diaz Cao

Raul Notario Luengo
Edgar Segovia

Raul Notario Luengo
Edgar Segovia

Salvador Villarejo Mufoz
Jaume Segarra Gonzalez
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